
Date and time
Monday 20 June 6-8 pm 21 St Margaret's Road 13 The Paddox 51 Oakthorpe Road
Tuesday 21 June 6-8 pm 51 Oakthorpe Road
Wednesday 22 June 6-8 pm 51 Oakthorpe Road 36 Stratfield Road
Thursday 23 June 6-8 pm 51 Oakthorpe Road 36 Stratfield Road
Friday 24 June 6-8 pm
Saturday 25 June 10 am - 12 noon 33 Beechcroft Road
Saturday 25 June 2-5 pm 33 Beechcroft Road
Saturday 25 June 6-8 pm
Sunday 26 June 10 am - 12 noon 36 Stratfield Road
Monday 27 June 6-8 pm 21 St Margaret's Road 51 Oakthorpe Road 36 Stratfield Road
Tuesday 28 June 6-8 pm
Wednesday 29 June 6-8 pm 21 St Margaret's Road 36 Stratfield Road 19 Linton Road


